All-in-one-Dual door
일체형이중도어 / 一体型双层门
Assembly of Dual door kits / 이중도어 조립도
Dual door applicable model / 이중도어 적용가능 제품 / 适用产品 Product model / 제품모델 / 产品型号
Model
모델 / 型号
Size (mm)
사이즈 / 尺寸
 Size(inch)
사이즈 / 尺寸
Dual door
이중도어 / 双层门系列
Dual door mounting plate
중판 / 内板
Dual door set
이중도어 세트 / 套装双
层门用配件
BC-P-203013 200×300×130 7.87x11.81x5.12 BC-F203013 BC-FA2030 BC-FA203013
BC-P-203015 200×300×150 7.87x11.81x5.91 BC-F203015 BC-FA2030 BC-FA203015
BC-P-203018 200×300×180 7.87x11.81x7.09 BC-F203018 BC-FA2030 BC-FA203018
BC-P-253515 250×350×150 9.84x13.78x5.91 BC-F253515 BC-FA2535 BC-FA253515
BC-P-253518 250×350×180 9.84x13.78x7.09 BC-F253518 BC-FA2535 BC-FA253518
BC-P-282813 280×280×130 11.02x11.02x5.12 BC-F282813 BC-FA2828 BC-FA282813
BC-P-283813 280×380×130 11.02x14.96x5.12 BC-F283813 BC-FA2838 BC-FA283813
BC-P-303015 300×300×150 11.81x11.81x5.91 BC-F303015 BC-FA3030 BC-FA303015
BC-P-303018 300×300×180 11.81x11.81x7.09 BC-F303018 BC-FA3030 BC-FA303018
BC-P-304015 300×400×150 11.81x15.75x5.91 BC-F304015 BC-FA3040 BC-FA304015
BC-P-304018 300×400×180 11.81x15.75x7.09 BC-F304018 BC-FA3040 BC-FA304018
BC-P-354516 350×450×160 13.78x17.72x6.30 BC-F354516 BC-FA3545 BC-FA354516
BC-P-354520 350×450×200 13.78x17.72x7.87 BC-F354520 BC-FA3545 BC-FA354520
BC-P-405016 400×500×160 15.75x19.69x6.30 BC-F405016 BC-FA4050 BC-FA405016
BC-P-405020 400×500×200 15.75x19.69x7.87 BC-F405020 BC-FA4050 BC-FA405020
BC-P-406018 400×600×180 15.75x23.62x7.09 BC-F406018 BC-FA4060 BC-FA406018
BC-P-406023 400×600×230 15.75x23.62x9.06 BC-F406023 BC-FA4060 BC-FA406023
BC-P-506018 530×630×185 20.87x24.80x7.28 BC-F506018 BC-FA5060 BC-FA506018
BC-P-506025 530×630×255 20.87x24.80x10.04 BC-F506025 BC-FA5060 BC-FA506025
BC-H-405020 400×500×200 15.75x19.69x7.87 BC-F405020 BC-FA4050 BC-FA405020
BC-H-406023 400×500×230 15.75x23.62x9.06 BC-F406023 BC-FA4060 BC-FA406023
•Feature / 특성 / 特征
1. Dual door is easy to open or close as it will be assembled
with handle and hinge type.
2. It is very strong as it is fixed with 4 supports and it has
good external appearance.
1. 이중도어는 손잡이와 힌지 방식으로 조립되어 개폐가 용이합니다.
2. 4개의 지지대로 고정이 되어 매우 견고하고 내구성을 가지며,
외관이 미려합니다.
1. 双层门系列采用安装把手与铰链的方式，方便开合.
2. 采用4个支架点固定，非常牢固，外型美观大方.